

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24639/2008

KANPUR ELECT.SUPPLY CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Henry,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Sole respondent is served. No counter affidavit is filed.
Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar